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MINISTRY OF CO.M.::\1ERCE AL'lD INDUSTRY 

0/0 ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE 
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CGO OFFICE, NEW BUILDING, SE WING MUMBAI-400020 
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CERTIFICATE OF IMPORTER-EXPORTER CODE (IEC) 

;;:m:r/Name 

QcTT/ Address 

BHAVANI CORPORATION 

ROOM NO 204, BLDG NO D-54,INDRAYANI CHG 
LTD, SECTOR NO 5, SHANTI NGR, MIRA ROAD­
EAST, MUMBAI. 407107 
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.Jf./.lT ti/Name and
Designation of the person 
whose photograph has 
been affixed on the Bank 
Certificate 

�i\%S1,,Jo-1/�cf,l$¢I QcTT, <Ji?; � 

� 
Address of the 
Branch/Div./Unit if any 

� �/IEC Number 

;:.,rR'r � c3J" �/Date Of 
Issue 

7. � mc=rr �.(tfc:r)/PAN

�:/Place :Mumbai 

JAYANT SHANKAR MAHAMUNKAR 
PROPRIETOR 

Branches 
NIL 

0312001517 

10.04.2012 
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HAROOt� BILAL 
( H ffi'llAl...9EVELOPMENT OFFICER 

fc'.R;-�r � fc'.mira �/Foreign Trade �:/Date :10.04.2012 
Development Officer 

(Issued From File.No,/q;rOti0[03/04/130/l0065/AMl2/] * ;,ili't � dated 30.03.2012) 
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